
 

Compatible SFP Modules 

 

Applicable Models: 
ES-7201PoE, ES-7211PoE, & ES-7246PoE 
 
Document Version: V1.0.1 

D-Link Model Number Model Description 

DGS-712 1000 BASE-T Copper SFP Transceiver 

DEM-310GT 1000Base-LX Single-Mode, 10KM 

DEM-310GT(DD) 1000Base-LX Single-Mode, 10KM, Support DDM 

DEM-311GT 1000Base-SX Multi-mode, 550M 

DEM-312GT2 1000Base-SX Multi-mode, 2KM 

DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX Single-mode, 50KM  

DEM-315GT 1000BASE-ZX Single-mode, 80KM 

DEM-330T 1000BASE-BX-D Single-Mode, 10KM(TX-1550/RX-1310 nm) 

DEM-330R 1000BASE-BX-U Single-Mode, 10KM(TX-1310/RX-1550 nm) 

DEM-331T 
1000BASE-BX-D Single-Mode, 40KM(TX-1550/RX-1310 nm) 

1000BASE-BX-D Single-Mode, 20KM(TX-1550/RX-1310 nm) 

DEM-331R 
1000BASE-BX-U Single-Mode, 40KM(TX-1310/RX-1550 nm) 

1000BASE-BX-U Single-Mode, 20KM(TX-1310/RX-1550 nm) 
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